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Date Day Time Topic Faculty 

4/5/2020 Mon 8:30-9:30 
Larynx II - Cavity, muscles & 
nervesupply Dr. S. Indumathi 

5/5/2020 Tue 8:30-9:30 Ear -I Pinna  & External ear Dr.T.K. Balaji 

6/5/2020 Wed 11:00-12:00 Ear -II Middle ear cavity Dr. Rajila RHS 

7/5/2020 Thu 11:00-12:00 Facial nerve Dr. B. Sowjanya 

11/5/2020 Mon 8:30-9:30 Eye ball  Dr.M.S. Arathi 

12/5/2020 Tue 8:30-9:30 Craniovertebral joints Mr. G. Vathianathan 

 
13/5/2020 Wed 11:00-12:00 Deep cervical fascia -I Dr. S. Indumathi 

14/5/2020 Thu 11:00-12:00 
Deep cervical fascia -II Fascial 
spaces Dr. T.K. Balaji 

18/5/2020 Mon 8:30-9:30 
Lymphatic drainage of head and 
Neck Dr. RHS Rajila 

19/5/2020 Tue 8:30-9:30 Introduction to CNS Dr. B. Sowjanya 

20/5/2020 Wed 11:00-12:00 Meninges Mr. G. Vathianathan 

21/5/2020 Thu 11:00-12:00 Spinal cord Dr.M.S. Arathi 

25/5/2020 Mon 8:30-9:30 Medulla oblongata Dr. T.K. Balaji 

26/5/2020 Tue 8:30-9:30 Pons Dr. S. Indumathi 

27/5/2020 Wed 11:00-12:00 Cerebellum Dr.B. Sowjanya 

28/5/2020 Thu 11:00-12:00 Fourth Ventricle Dr. RHS Rajila 

     

Dr. S. Indumathi    

 


